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The Result

Note: SGPA

NATIONAL INSI'ITUTE OF TIICHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

for Result of BACHEL.R oF TECHNoLo,lr 
ly Semester ,rnfonnation Technorogy

MaylJuw,202l

the following candidates who appeared in Bl\cHELoR oF TECHNoLoGy IV semester,Technology Examination of tnis rnstitrt" n.la in Mav/June ,-loit is decrared as under:-

'n means Pass and trR,r means Reappear

Late (Award)RL(A) For

Sr. No.

I

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

t0

ll

Systems

Systems

Verifi cation and Valiclation

Networks

Java Programming

Computing

Coding for Problem Solving and Competitive programming

Processes and eueuirrg Theory

Project Management

Theory and Cryptography

Roll

I l9l

I r9l

I l9l

I l9t

ll9l

Name

HRITIK KUMAR

VISHAKHA

DEVANG AGARWAL

KYARE SACHIN

SAHIL PRASAD

SHIVAM SHARMA

SHRADDHA JAIN

RAJ KR GUPTA

KOMMI UHA KRUTH]

F Name

MEGHNATH PRASAD

GURMEET SINCH

NEERAJ ACARV/AL

KYARE PEDDA}INA

ASHOK PRASAD

MITHILESHWAR
SHARMA

RAKESH KUMAF:
JAIN

UDAY KT)MAR
GUPTA

KOMMI RADHA
KRISHNA MURTIIY

SURESHT ARORA

SGPA

9.3600

9 0400

9.2000

8.0400

9.0400

9.0400

9.5200

Re. ITPE26(lnt + End )

8 8800

9.2000

It9l

l19t

r l9l

il9t

RIYA ARORAI r9130

iMlA?o)j Pagero16

t90l

772

Code No.

ITPC2O

ITPC22

ITPC24

ITPC26

ITPE2O

ITPE22

ITPE24

TTPE26

ITPE6O

ITPE62

ITPE64



22

23

24

26

27

29

30

3l

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

fOr RESUIT Of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IV
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Semester,Information Technology

ll

t2

13

l19

ll9

l l9l

I lgt

r 19

I r9l

I l9l

I l9t

I t9l

ll

t2

SAURABH CARG

AARUSHI HANS

ANAND SINGH

LAXITA CHAUHAN

ANURAG TYAGI

SHUBHAM AGARWz\L

ANKESH SINGH

BHAVESH GUPTA

NITIN KAUSHIK

PRADEEP SINGH

ANIL

NISHANT BIJLIYA

RACHIT RAJ SINGH

MAYANK YADAV

DEEPAK KUMAR

TUSHAR

ANUSHKA SINGHAL

ANUBHAV

NAVRAJ

PARTEEK

ABHISHEK

NAVEEN KUMAR

DINESH KUMI.R

MANMOHAN SINGH

BELI RAM

SATISH KUMAR.

DEVI DUTT
AGARWAL

PREMPAL SINC H

ASHOK GUPTA

SUBHASH CHA\DER

JACDISH BABU

BALCHAND

SHRI RAM BIJL]YA

HUKAM SINGH

PURAN SINGH

RAJESH KUMAF.

SHYAM SUNDEI(

MANOJ KUMAR
SINGHAL

BANSI LAL

RAHUL YADAV

RAMESH KUMAI{

SATPAL

9 2000

9.0400

8.5200

7.7200

8.8000

9.0000

9.3600

9.0400

8.7200

9 2000

8.8800

9.6800

8.7200

8 8400

7.2400

8.7200

9.2000

9.3600

8.6800

9. I 600

8.8800

l8

l9t9

20

I r9l

I t9l

Ir9l

:o\)
WNY4llPage2o16

9.2376

9.2772

7.4554

RL(L)

9 1584

8.86r 4

9.1 88 1

9.2871

9.3168

8 0594

8 4653

8.9208

8 4950

8.6931

7.2772

9.2772

9 0198

9 s842

8.3366

9.6040

7.8020

28



32

JJ

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4l

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

5l

52
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ll

tt9

I19

ll

ll9

I t9l

I l9l

I l9l

I l9l

SHANKAR MANDAL

RAJBIR SING-I

RAVI JAIN

RAKESH

BRIJ MOHAN
CAUTAM

JAI PRAKASH

SUKESH KUM,\R
GUPTA

BINOD KUMAI(

RAMESH KUM{R

MANOJ GUPTA

SANOJ KUMAR

PAWAN KUMA,I

RAM CHAND

BHAGWAN DASI
VERMA

SURESH SASANE

DINESH SINGH

RAMPHAL

HARI NARAYAN
YADAV

PRADEEP CHAUIJAN

BHAGWAN DASS

JOGENDER SINGIJ

8 4000

9.2000

9 5200

8 7200

9.3600

9 0000

9 3200

8.8800

8.8400

9.2000

9.0000

8.8400

9 3600
I l9l

I l9l

lr9l

I t9l

I l9l

I l9l

9.s200

9 0400

8.4000

8.3600

8 8400

8.5600

I 7200

9.6800

I l9l

I l9t

for Resurt of BACHEL.R oF TECHNOLOSy- 
ly Semester,rnformation Technorogy

Mayllune,2021

t3032

r 3033

3034

SANDEEP MANDAL

NITIN PILANIA

ANSHIKA JAIN

DEVYANSH CHAWLA

SARANSH GAUTAM

SHUBHAM DEEP

RASHI GUPTA

VIKASH YADAV

NARESH KUMAR

NAYAN GUPTA

SUMIT KUMAR

JAIDEEP

PANKAJ KUMAR

CHETAN VERMA

SASANE ANIKET
SURESH

HIMANSHU THAKUR

RAVI SHEORAN

ANAND PRAKASH
YADAV

HARSH CHAUHAN

PARAS BANSAL

NISHUU9l

dNffifiage3o16

9 2376

9.2673

9.6 139

9.47s2

9.3465 /-

8.9109

9.5149

8.4059

7.9208

9.2871

91t88

8.8812

9 l88l
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I

I

I

I

I

56

57

53

54

55

ll

I

I l9l

ll9l

I l9l

3055

3056

3057

3058

3059

SHIVAMAGARW,/.L

HARSHIT MEHRA

ANURAG

PAWAN GOYAL

SHUBHAM BANSAL

AMAN KUMAR VEI(MA

VARSHA SAHU

HARDIK SHARMA

DEEPAK AGF.AWAL

DORI LAL MT:HRA

JAINBIR SINGH

AMIT KUMAR
GOYAL

ADESH BANS,\L

PRADEEP KUI\4AR
VERMA

MAHAVEER S,\HU

RAJNISH KUM{R
SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR
JANGIR

ASHOK KUMAI{

VIJENDER SIN(iH

CHANDRA PRAKASH
JAIN

SUSHIL KUMAT!

ARVIND KUMAR

SANJAY

SURESH

SUNIL KUMAR
YADAV

DASARI
VENKATESWARA
BAO

SHIVJI LAL YADAV

VISHAL JAIN

SOHAN LAL

9.2000

8.8000

9.t200

8.4800

9.0000

8.6400

8.2000

8 6800

8 6800

8.8000

9.3200

7.9200

9.0000

8.6400

8 8400

8.6800

8.8000

8.6400

8 0800

9.3600

8 4800

64 il9

65 119

AMISHA

TUSHAR

DEEPAK YADAV

ADITYA JAIN

SHIKHHAR SIINGH

RIYA CHAUDHARI

PIYUSH GOYAL

HARIOM

ANKIT GUNWAL

DASARI VENKATA
CHAITANYA

MANISH YADAV

RAMAN JAIN

MANSHU

66

67

68

69

70

I l9l

I l9t

I l9l

7t

72

r l9l

d/'6f))Page4ora

9. I 683

8.5545

8.7921

9. I 386

9 t683

9 t980

9 0198

9.3s64

9. I 683

8.7525

9.0297

8.2970

9.3762

8.4851

9.485 r

9.1782

9 I188

8.5 545

7.9010

9.5149

M,+
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74

75

77

78

II

13077

r 3078

3079

3080

PRADYUMN SINGH

KRISHNAM GOYAL

KARTIKEN BARN\VAL

NEMALI GIRISAIN,{TH
REDDY

MOHIT SONI

MANNAT JAIN

URVASHI MITTAL

SUMAN SAURAV JFIA

VIPUL

PRAHLAD KUMAR

NEELAM

AAYUSH MEENA

SHASHWAT SAHU

PIYUSH JHA

I

JANARDAN SINGH

DILIP COYAI

RAMESHKUNIAR
BARNWAL

NEMALI LENIN
REDDY

GOPAL SONI

ANIL JAIN

SUMAN KUMI.R
MITTAL

HEM KUMAR JHA

SUBHASH

AYODHYA SATI

RAMESH KAMI}OJ

NAWAL KISHOl.
MEENA

JAINENDRA KUI\4AR
SAHU

8.0000

8.6400

8.8800

8.4800

8.3200

9.0000

Re. ITPE26(End )

8.6800

8.4800

8 8400

8.6400

8.4800

8.0800

93200

8.8400

8.9600

8.0800

8 5200

9.3200

7.4400

8.7200

u9

119

tt9

I l9r

308 I

8l

82

83 I l9l

84

85

88

89

90

9t

92

93

I l9l

I l9l

I l9l

I l9l

SATYAM TOMAR SHREEPAL SIN(iH
TOMAR

SWATI MEENA RAM KISHAN
MEENA

MOHIT MEENA BHAGWAN SIN(;H

SANDEEPSHARMA UDAYBHAN
SHARMA

PRATHMESH DAKHORE PRAMoD DAKHI)RE

DHANAVATHJAYANTH- -NAIK D. SHANKAR

MULPURUMUKESH MULPURUNARAYAN MADHAVAN

7

TRILOKNATHJHA

er"rffi1All Pasesore

8 5050

8.8020

94158

9 1980

7.8020

0.0000

9.0396

9.2376

9 1782

.2178



r05

106

107
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r08 I I

109 Il

lr0 ll

All efforts

Date:

Kurukshetra

ARYAN KABM

ARNAV GOEL

SALONI VIJ

SURESH KUIVIAR

SURESH CHA\DRA
PUROHIT

SARABUDLA
SAMPATH REDDY

VIKAS GOEL

AVINASH SHENDE

ANIL KABRA

VIKAS GOEL

RAMESH KUMA]I VIJ

I

95

96

97

98

99

100

l0l

102

103

104

l19

ll

I

I

I

ll

I r9l

I l9l

8 4800

8.8000

8 8000

I 0000

8.3600

8.6400

8 2000

8,8000

93200

9.4800

r l9l

I l9l

BOMMA SAHITHYI. RAVINDER

RAMESH VISHNOI RAMPRATAP
VISHNOI

RAMAVATH PAVATI
KISHORE R.LOKILAL

VIVEK KUMAR GIRISH KUMAIIPANDEY PANDEY

SASHWAT MISHRA ARUN KUMAR
MISHRA

MAYANKKUMAR MANOJKUMAT:

HITESH CHAUDHARY SURENDRA SINGH

9.0000

8.6400

8.8000

GOPIKIRISHNAN
SATHEESHKUMAR VSATHEESHKUMAR

8.9600

8.4800

9.0000

been made to pubrish this resurt afte* checking the entries properry. However,result can stand revised in case sonre discr.p'rn.y i. ou..*.d.

for Result of BACHELOR oF TECHNOLOGy IV Semester,lnformation Technology ExamMaylJune.202l

I100

lr0t

102

103

it04

106

r07

ASHWANI

MANISH PUROHIT

SARABUDLA SAI
NUTHAN REDDY

SHREYA GOEL

SHENDE SAHIL
AVINASH

9 0297

8 9406

8.7723

9 4851

93168

8.0000

8 6733

8.5050

9.5347

9.6337

8.5 r49

8.2475


